Name

Alapai, Jhett

Barkhurst, Samuel Brodee

Bates, Brodie
Gilbert, Kagen
Goodman, Ryker
Herring, Bodie
Hoffer, Karly
Johnson, Coy
Jones, Kacy
Knotwell, Kamry
Kohr, Stratton
Konetzki, Lainey
Logan, Brenlee
Marshall, Raelynn
Mayfield, Kall

Norsworthy, Emmy

Petersen, Clara
Quick, Donald Joe
Salazar, Amber
Winfield, Jace

Hometown
Elbert CO
Saratoga
Riverton
Encampment
Green River
Veteran
Douglas
Buffalo
Newcastle
Encampment
Gillette
Sheridan
Rock Springs
Ft Collins CO
Midwest
Thermopolis
Torrington
Craig CO
Craig CO
Riverton

Student Officer/Directors not filing

Hladky, Halle
Nunn, Colter

No application reeceived

Gillette
Laramie

Scoring sheet for 2020 Applicants

2013 host

Nat'l Afdahl ALPost ALPost Garrett ) Johnson Schrater Elks4 Maller Student
Merit Memorial #33  #6  CPA °°;"$";g;ee $s00 500 $500 250 VSRR pirector
$500 $150
$500 $150
$500 $150
$1,000
$500 $150
$1,000
$1,000 $400
$500 $150
$500 $150
$1,000
$500 $150
$500 $150 $200
$500 $150
$500 $150 $200
$1,000
$1,000 $400
$500 $250
$500 $150
$1,000 $200
$500 $150
$200
$200
7000 1000 500 500 500 1000 500 500 2000 250 1800  $1,800

pd by NHSRA

Total

$650
$650
$650
$1,000
$650
$1,000
$1,400
$650
$650
$1,000
$650
$850
$650
$850
$1,000
$1,400
$750
$650
$1,200
$650

$0
$200
$200
S0

$17,350

S0



