Name		Nat'l Merit	Afdahl Memorial	AL Post #33	AL Post #6	Garrett CPA	2013 host committee 2 \$500	Johnson \$500	Schrater \$500	Elks 4 \$500	Maller \$250	WHSRA	Student Director	Total
	Hometown													1
Alapai, Jhett	Elbert CO									\$500		\$150		\$650
Barkhurst, Samuel Brodee	Saratoga									\$500		\$150		\$650
Bates, Brodie	Riverton			\$500								\$150		\$650
Gilbert, Kagen	Encampment	\$1,000												\$1,000
Goodman, Ryker	Green River		\$500									\$150		\$650
Herring, Bodie	Veteran	\$1,000												\$1,000
Hoffer, Karly	Douglas	\$1,000											\$400	\$1,400
Johnson, Coy	Buffalo								\$500			\$150		\$650
Jones, Kacy	Newcastle					\$500						\$150		\$650
Knotwell, Kamry	Encampment	\$1,000												\$1,000
Kohr, Stratton	Gillette		\$500									\$150		\$650
Konetzki, Lainey	Sheridan						\$500					\$150	\$200	\$850
Logan, Brenlee	Rock Springs									\$500		\$150		\$650
Marshall, Raelynn	Ft Collins CO									\$500		\$150	\$200	\$850
Mayfield, Kall	Midwest	\$1,000												\$1,000
Norsworthy, Emmy	Thermopolis	\$1,000											\$400	\$1,400
Petersen, Clara	Torrington							\$500			\$250			\$750
Quick, Donald Joe	Craig CO				\$500							\$150		\$650
Salazar, Amber	Craig CO	\$1,000											\$200	\$1,200
Winfield, Jace	Riverton						\$500					\$150		\$650
Student Officer/Directors not filing														\$0
Hladky, Halle	Gillette												\$200	\$200
Nunn, Colter	Laramie												\$200	\$200
No application reeceived														\$0
		7000	1000	500	500	500	1000	500	500	2000	250	1800	\$1,800	\$17,350

pd by NHSRA